Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com

Item # Manufacturer Diameter Bore Hook Angle

CFP840LHN
CFP840RHN Popular Tools
CFP840LH
CFP840RH Popular Tools
CFP104058LH Popular Tools
CFP104058RH Popular Tools
CFP1040LHN  Popular Tools
CFP1040RHN Popular Tools
CFP1040LH

Popular Tools

Popular Tools

Popular Tools

8in 5/8 in -2 deg
8in 5/8 in -2 deg
8in 5/8 in 20 deg
8in 5/8in 20 deg
10in 5/8in 20 deg
10 in 5/8in 20 deg
10 in lin -2deg
10in lin -2deg
10in lin 20deg

Popular Tools Dado Outer Blades

Thank you for shopping with us!

Popular Tools Dado Sets come with chipper blades for a total of 13/16” width, providing
super-smooth, splinter-free cuts. Each comes securely packaged in a wooden case and
have been tested prior to shipping to ensure a smooth cut. This is the highest quality
industrial grade dado set you will ever use.

Kerf

126 in
126 in
126 in
126 in
126 in
126 in
126 in
126 in
126 in

40T
40T
40T
40T
40T
40T
40T
40T
40T

Plate Teeth Type
.098 in
.098 in
.098 in
.098 in
.098 in
.098 in
.098 in
.098 in
.098 in

Left Side
Right Side
Left Side
Right Side
Left Side
Right Side
Left Side
Right Side
Left Side

Price

$87.26
$87.26
$87.26
$87.26
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

CFP1040RH
CFP1240LHN
CFP1240RHN
CFP1240LH
CFP1240RH

Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools

Popular Tools

10 in
12 in
12 in
12in
12in

lin
lin
lin
lin
lin

20 deg
-2 deg
-2 deg
20 deg
20 deg

126 in
126 in
126 in
126 in
126 in

.098 in
.098 in
.098 in
.098 in
.098 in

40T
40T
40T
40T
40T

Right Side $73.00
Left Side $89.50
Right Side $89.50
Left Side $89.50
Right Side $89.50



