## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



## **Popular Tools Dado Outer Blades**

Thank you for shopping with us!

Popular Tools Dado Sets come with chipper blades for a total of 13/16" width, providing super-smooth, splinter-free cuts. Each comes securely packaged in a wooden case and have been tested prior to shipping to ensure a smooth cut. This is the highest quality industrial grade dado set you will ever use.

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Bore	Hook Angle	Kerf	Plate	Teeth	Туре	Price
CFP840LHN	Popular Tools	8 in	5/8 in	-2 deg	.126 in	.098 in	40T	Left Side	\$87.26
CFP840RHN	Popular Tools	8 in	5/8 in	-2 deg	.126 in	.098 in	40T	Right Side	\$87.26
CFP840LH	Popular Tools	8 in	5/8 in	20 deg	.126 in	.098 in	40T	Left Side	\$87.26
CFP840RH	Popular Tools	8 in	5/8 in	20 deg	.126 in	.098 in	40T	Right Side	\$87.26
CFP104058LH	Popular Tools	10 in	5/8 in	20 deg	.126 in	.098 in	40T	Left Side	\$73.00
CFP104058RH	Popular Tools	10 in	5/8 in	20 deg	.126 in	.098 in	40T	Right Side	\$73.00
CFP1040LHN	Popular Tools	10 in	1 in	-2 deg	.126 in	.098 in	40T	Left Side	\$73.00
CFP1040RHN	Popular Tools	10 in	1 in	-2 deg	.126 in	.098 in	40T	Right Side	\$73.00
CFP1040LH	Popular Tools	10 in	1 in	20 deg	.126 in	.098 in	40T	Left Side	\$73.00

CFP1040RH	Popular Tools	10 in	1 in	20 deg	.126 in	.098 in	40T	Right Side	\$73.00
CFP1240LHN	Popular Tools	12 in	1 in	-2 deg	.126 in	.098 in	40T	Left Side	\$89.50
CFP1240RHN	Popular Tools	12 in	1 in	-2 deg	.126 in	.098 in	40T	Right Side	\$89.50
CFP1240LH	Popular Tools	12 in	1 in	20 deg	.126 in	.098 in	40T	Left Side	\$89.50
CFP1240RH	Popular Tools	12 in	1 in	20 deg	.126 in	.098 in	40T	Right Side	\$89.50